
Direction: 100 - Gambang Resort

43 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

100 bus Time Schedule

100 - Gambang Resort Route Timetable:

Monday 06:20-22:30

Tuesday 06:20-22:30

Wednesday 06:20-22:30

Thursday 06:20-22:30

Friday 06:20-22:30

Saturday 06:30-22:30

Sunday 06:30-22:30

100 bus Info

Direction: 100 - Gambang Resort
Stops: 43
Trip Duration: 74 min
Line Summary:

The 100 bus line (Hentian Bandar - Gambang Resort) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) 100 - Gambang Resort: 06:20-22:30(2) 100 - Hentian Bandar: 06:00-20:40
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 100 bus station near you and find out when is the next 100 bus arriving.

100 bus time schedule & line map

Hentian Bandar - Gambang Resort Get The App100 Line

Hentian Bandar

Taman Kerang

Masjid Negeri

Uob Bank

Laman Teruntum

Hospital Tengku Ampuan Afzan

Mpk

Lembaga Hasil Dalam Negeri

Sjkc Chung Ching

Pasaraya Giant

Tanah Putih Baru

Shell Taman Kurnia

Batu 3

Kg. Razali

Smk Paya Besar

Dewan Mat Kilau

Masjid Kuipsas

Pasaraya Terus Maju

Happy Home

Taman Tas

Semsas

https://moovitapp.com/kuantan-6102/lines/100/32503123/4846264/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Hentian%20Bandar%20-%20Gambang%20Resort
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DMalaysia%26ep.metro_name%3DKuantan&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-100-Kuantan-6102-1926061-32503123-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=6102&af_sub7=6102&deep_link_sub1=6102&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D32503123%26li%3D4846264%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D32503123%26li%3D4846264%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_100_Hentian%20Bandar%20-%20Gambang%20Resort_Kuantan_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_100_Hentian%20Bandar%20-%20Gambang%20Resort_Kuantan_View


Direction: 100 - Hentian Bandar

47 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

100 bus Time Schedule

100 - Hentian Bandar Route Timetable:

Monday 06:00-20:40

Tuesday 06:00-20:40

Wednesday 06:00-20:40

Thursday 06:00-20:40

Friday 06:00-20:40

Saturday 06:00-21:00

Sunday 06:00-21:00

Kg. Seri Damai

Batu 8

Pasaraya Sakan

Restoran Zaman

Jaya Gading

Batu 11

Tunas Mart

Batu 12

Ladang Tunas Agro

Seri Fajar

Caltex Gambang

Petron Gambang

Ump

Petron Gambang

Klinik Kesihatan Gambang

Balai Polis Gambang

Bhp Gambang

Kedai Buah

Kmph

Kolej Komuniti Gambang

Uia Gambang

Gambang Resort

Gambang Resort

Persimpangan Gambang Resort

Kmph

Kolej Komuniti Gambang

Uia Gambang

Simpang Kmph

Kedai Buah

https://moovitapp.com/kuantan-6102/lines/100/32503123/4846264/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Hentian%20Bandar%20-%20Gambang%20Resort
https://moovitapp.com/kuantan-6102/lines/100/32503123/4846264/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Hentian%20Bandar%20-%20Gambang%20Resort
https://moovitapp.com/kuantan-6102/lines/100/32503123/4846258/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Hentian%20Bandar%20-%20Gambang%20Resort


100 bus Info

Direction: 100 - Hentian Bandar
Stops: 47
Trip Duration: 80 min
Line Summary:

Bhp Gambang

Balai Polis Gambang

Klinik Kesihatan Gambang

Petron Gambang

Ump

Medan Selera

Seri Fajar

Batu 16

Ladang Tunas Agro

Mahkota Aman

Smk Seri Mahkota

Jaya Gading

Tudm

Restoran Zaman

Batu 9

Maybank Taman Tas

Taman Tas

Taman Ria

Batu 6

Giat Mara

Kg. Permatang Badak Jaya

Dewan Mat Kilau

Permatang Badak Jaya

Smk Paya Besar

Taman Sepakat

Sg. Isap Jaya

Sg. Isap

Tunas Manja Sg. Isap

Batu 3

Tanah Putih Baru

Sk Batu Tiga

Medan Warisan

https://moovitapp.com/kuantan-6102/lines/100/32503123/4846258/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Hentian%20Bandar%20-%20Gambang%20Resort
https://moovitapp.com/kuantan-6102/lines/100/32503123/4846258/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Hentian%20Bandar%20-%20Gambang%20Resort


100 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kuantan.
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Lhdn

Htaa

Kompleks Teruntum

Masjid Negeri

Ibu Pejabat Polis

Lkpp

Jalan Stadium 19

Hentian Bandar


